Datasheet

SQP2.5

Terminal Type -SQP2.5 , Mini and Micro Terminal block, nominal voltage: 800 V, nominal current: 24 A, Rated cross section: 2.5
mm?, connection method: Spring Cage Connection, number of connections: 2, cross-section: 0.08 mm? - 4 mm?, AWG : 24-12 ,

mounting type: Panel Mounted

Product Accessories

End Cover
Height
CPP2.5 Width
Length
Marker For Terminal Blocks
LABEL KN5 Width
Plug-in Bridge/Jumper
Height
Width
SLFP2.5-2W Thickness :
Pitch
Spacer Plate
Height
SPP2.5 Width
Length

:21.00 mm
:3.00 mm
:31.90 mm

:5.00 mm

:20.60 mm
:6.40 mm

2.00 mm

:4.95 mm

:21.00 mm
: 3.00 mm
:31.90 mm
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